Linia 56

Wazny w dniu 18.08 2024 r.

Czas oczekiwania na pociag AR | 00:25 00:15 00:10 00:13 00:10 00:10
przyjazdy do Tomaszowa 12:09 13:35 15:20 17:10 18:57 21:30 23:15
Numer brygady km suma N-11 N-11 N-11 N-11 N-11 N-11 N-11 N-11 N-11
20|Dworzec PKS/PKP - 03 v Vv 09:40 11:50 14:00 15:00 15:35 17:20 19:10 21:40 23:25
312|Chopina - Okrzei NZ 0.370 0.370 09:41 11:51 14:01 15:01 15:36 17:21 19:11 21:41 23:26
310|Chopina - Skiodowskiej NZ 0.383 0.753 09:42 11:52 14:02 15:02 15:37 17:22 19:12 21:42 23:27
308|Chopina - Warszawska 05 NZ 0.416 1.169 09:43 11:53 14:03 15:03 15:38 17:23 19:13 21:43 23:28
208(Warszawska - Dz. Polskich 0.513 1.682 09:44 11:54 14:04 15:04 15:39 17:24 19:14 21:44 23:29
209(Warszawska - Szeroka 0.390 2,072 09:45 11:55 14:05 15:05 15:40 17:25 19:15 21:45 23:30
210(Warszawska - Galeria 0.830 2.902 09:47 11:57 14:07 15:07 15:42 17:27 19:17 21:47 23:32
141|Plac Kosciuszki - Arkady 0.500 3.402 09:49 11:59 14:09 15:09 15:44 17:29 19:19 21:49 23:34
49|Jana Pawla Il - Rolna 1.100 4502 09:52 12:02 14:12 15:12 15:47 17:32 19:22 21:52 23:37
50{Jana Pawta Il - szpital 04 0.500 5.002 09:54 12:04 14:14 15:14 15:49 17:34 19:24 21:54 23:39
67|W.Panfil - Agatowa 0.580 5.582 09:55 12:05 14:15 15:15 15:50 17:35 19:25 21:55 23:40
181|$w. Antoniego - gen. Sikorskiego 0.800 6.382 09:57 12:07 14:17 1517 15:52 17:37 19:27 21:57 23:42
185|$w. Antoniego - Glowackiego 1.579 7.961 09:57 12:07 14:17 1517 15:52 17:37 19:27 21:57 23:42
1|Gtowackiego - Hoza 0.416 8.377 09:58 12:08 14:18 15:18 15:53 17:38 19:28 21:58 23:43
150|prez. Moscickiego - Bank 0.548 8.925 10:00 12:10 14:20 15:20 15:55 17:40 19:30 22:00 23:45
151|prez. Moscickiego - Urzad Miasta 0.600 9.525 10:01 12:11 14:21 15:21 15:56 17:41 19:31 22:01 23:46
197|Warszawska - Konstytucji 3 Maja 0.630 10.155 10:03 12:13 14:23 15:23 15:58 17:43 19:33 22:03 23:48
198|Warszawska - gen. Grota-Roweckiego 0.430 10.585 10:05 12:15 14:25 15:25 16:00 17:45 19:35 22:.05 23:50
199|Warszawska - Cmentarna 0.510 11.095 10:06 12:16 14:26 15:26 16:01 17:46 19:36 22:06 23:51
307|Chopina - Warszawska 02 NZ 0.525 11.620 10:07 1217 14:27 15:27 16:02 17:47 19:37 22:07 23:52
309|Chopina - Sierakowskiego NZ 0.426 12.046 10:08 12:18 14:28 15:28 16:03 17:48 19:38 22:08 23:53
311|Chopina - Traugutta NZ 0.372 12.418 10:09 12:19 14:29 15:29 16:04 17:49 19:39 22:09 23:54
20|Dworzec PKS/PKP - 03 0.431 12.849 10:10 12:20 14:30 15:30 16:05 17:50 19:40 22:10 23:55
odjazdy z Tomaszowa do Spaly 10:19 12:30 14:43 15:42 18:00 20:00 22:00
Czas oczekiwania na pociag 00:09 00:10 00:13 00:12 00:10 00:20 | HHHHHHEH




